ECS NZ ELECTRICAL PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE EXPRESS.ECSNZ.COM | 0800 849 2211
D
A
T
A
S
H
E
E
T
Crimp Links (Copper)
FOR FINE STRANDED CABLES
#2451
SEARCH ON EXPRESS.ECSNZ.COM EXPRESS
Crimp Links (Copper)
Designed for joining of identical sized copper conductors.  Crimping can be
achieved using standard indent or hex die tooling.
» 99.9% Oxygen-free high conductivity Copper
» Electro tinned
Part No. (mm) Cable Size Dimensions (mm) A I.D.
ECS-LINK-S-1.5 1.5mm² 22.0 2.0
ECS-LINK-S-2.5 2.5mm² 22.0 2.5
ECS-LINK-S-4 4mm² 22.0 3.3
ECS-LINK-S-6 6mm² 22.0 3.8
ECS-LINK-S-10 10mm² 22.0 4.7
ECS-LINK-S-16 16mm² 44.0 5.5
ECS-LINK-S-25 25mm² 48.0 7.1
ECS-LINK-S-35 35mm² 48.0 8.4
ECS-LINK-S-50 50mm² 48.0 9.5
ECS-LINK-S-70 70mm² 52.0 11.3
ECS-LINK-S-95 95mm² 54.0 13.4
ECS-LINK-S-120 120mm² 66.0 15.6
ECS-LINK-S-150 150mm² 66.0 16.7
ECS-LINK-S-185 185mm² 66.0 18.4
ECS-LINK-S-240 240mm² 91.0 21.2
ECS-LINK-S-300 300mm² 91.0 23.8
Available on Request 400mm² 91.0 26.8
Available on Request 500mm² 114 30.0
Available on Request 630mm² 114 34.0